SAMURAI SERVO
MOTOR SPECIFICATION
DHT Series DST Series
AC Servo Motor AC Servo Motor
2 357 Piercy Rd San Jose CA 95138
408-708-5883
Servo Motor Model Designation
DHT Series DST Series
AC Servo Motor AC Servo Motor
3 357 Piercy Rd San Jose CA 95138
408-708-5883
Servo Motor
Series
Model Name
Prefix Inertia Class Frame
Size
Voltage
Class
Applicable
Servo Drive
sss
23
Low inertia for high response, dynamic
acceleration rates, high frequency, low
rigidity applications
NEMA23 60V DC2/DC4
34 Medium inertia for low reduction, higher
rigidity, slower acceleration applications. NEMA34 150V DC2/DC4
42 Medium inertia for low reduction, higher
rigidity, slower acceleration applications. NEMA42 200V DC2/DC4
SVM-MV
40-50
Low inertia for high response, dynamic
acceleration rates, high frequency, low
rigidity applications
40mm
60V/
200V DC2/DC4
40-100 60V/
200V DC2/DC4
60-200
60mm
60V/
200V DC2/DC4
6-400 60V/
200V DC2/DC4
80-800 80mm
200V
DC4
130-1000
Medium inertia for low reduction, high
load capacity, high rigidity applications 130mm
DC4
130-1300 DC4
130-1800 DC4
Applicable Servo Drive Pair
SVM-NV
DHT Series DST Series
AC Servo Motor AC Servo Motor
4 357 Piercy Rd San Jose CA 95138
408-708-5883
Servo